May 30 2024 (02:13) India Rail Info 1

Udhampur - Subedarganj Special Fare SF Summer Special/04138X - SF - NCR
UHP/Udhampur to JAT/Jammu Tawi
Oh 55m - 53 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 UHP |Udhampur 15:40 0 | 0 58 NR
2 |JAT Jammu Tawi 16:35 16:40 5m (0 |1 53 57 |344 |NR
3 PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 18:25 18:30 5m (1 |1 152 |60 (326 |NR
4 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |20:23 20:28 5m |0 |1 265 |70 (236 |NR
5 |LDH |Ludhiana Junction 21:13 21:23 10m |0 |1 317 |63 [257 |[NR
6 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 23:12 23:20 8m (0 |1 431 [39 (273 |NR
7 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 01:25 01:30 5m |0 |2 512 |70 [275 |NR
8 |MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 02:20 02:22 2m |0 (2 |570 |43 |247 |NR
9 |MTC |Meerut City Junction 03:40 03:45 5m |0 (2 626 |59 [224 |NR
10 |HPU |Hapur Junction 04:15 04:20 5m |0 (2 |655 |45 |214 |NR
11 |BSC |Bulandshahr 05:15 05:20 5m |0 (2 |697 |27 |203 |NR
12 |KRJ Khurja Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |0 |2 720 |96 NCR
13 |ALN |Aligarh Junction 06:42 06:44 2m [0 |2 763 |84 |186 |NCR
14 |TDL Tundla Junction 07:40 07:42 2m [0 |2 841 (98 |167 |[NCR
15 |ETW |Etawah Junction 08:38 08:40 2m [0 |2 933 (88 |151 |[NCR
16 |CNB |Kanpur Central 10:15 10:20 5m [0 |2 1072 |93 [127 |NCR
17 |FTP Fatehpur 11:10 11:12 2m [0 |2 1150 [66 |114 [NCR
18 |SFG Subedarganj (Prayagraj) |12:55 0 |2 1263 |- 95 |[NCR

May 30 2024 (02:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



